
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

  9:00  Drum Fit -  AUD      
10:30  Walmart - BUS
10:30  CHERA Chorus - AUD
12:30  Local Shopping - BUS
  1:30  Mah Jongg - A/B 3rd FL
  2:00  Nine Hole Wedgewood Golf
  2:00  Group Bible Study - AUD
  5:00  Ladies Boutique - D304
  6:00  Scrabble - F/G 3rd FL
  6:30  Bingo - AUD

Happy Memorial Day
10:30  CHERA Chorus - AUD
  1:30  Mah Jongg - A/B 3rd FL
  2:00  Group Bible Study - AUD
  5:00 to 6:30 Ladies Boutique - D304
  6:00  Scrabble - F/G 3rd FL
  6:30  Bingo - AUD

  9:00  Group Exercise - AUD
10:30  CHERA Chorus - AUD
10:30  Walmart - BUS
12:30  Local Shopping - BUS
  1:00  Wii Bowling - GR
  1:30  Mah Jongg - A/B 3rd FL
  2:00  Group Bible Study - AUD
  6:00  Scrabble - F/G 3rd FL
  6:30  Bingo - AUD

  9:00  Drum Fit -  AUD       
10:30  Walmart - BUS
10:30  CHERA Chorus - AUD
12:30  Local Shopping - BUS
  1:00  Wii Bowling - GR
  1:30  Mah Jongg - A/B 3rd FL
  2:00  Group Bible Study - AUD
  2:00  Nine Hole Wedgewood Golf
  6:00  Scrabble - F/G 3rd FL
  6:30  Bingo - AUD

  9:00  Cranium Crunches - AUD
10:00  Sit & Get Fit - AUD
10:00  Foshee Jewelers - CR
11:00  The Word & Music - AUD
12:00 to 2:00 Taste & Tour - MDR
  1:00  Bean Bag Baseball - AUD
  3:00  Documentary - AUD
  4:00 to 6:00 Taste & Tour - MDR
  

  9:00  Cranium Crunches - AUD
10:00 to 12:00 Ladies Boutique - D304
10:00  Foshee Jewelers - CR
11:00  The Word & Music - AUD
  1:00  Bean Bag Baseball - AUD
  3:00  Documentary - AUD
  6:30  Drain the Ocean - AUD

  9:00  Podiatrist - Wellness Clinic
  9:00  Cranium Crunches - AS
10:00  Town Hall -MDR
10:30  Catholic Mass - PDR
11:00  The Word & Music - AUD
  1:00  Bean Bag Baseball - AUD
  3:00  Health Talk - AUD
  6:30  Piano Concert: Spess Neblett
    "Strolling into Summer" - Lobby

  9:00  Cranium Crunches - D406
10:00  Bealls 15% off - BUS
10:30  Catholic Service - Villa
11:00  The Word & Music - PDR
12:30 to 2:30 Nurses Tea - CR
  2:00  Estates Golf - 19th Hole
  3:45  Dinner Night: Nobel Crest - BUS

  8:30   Intercessory Prayer - ECR
  9:00  Group Exercise - AUD
10:00  Sit & Get Fit - AUD
11:00  Billiards - GR
11:00  Marketing Luncheon - AUD
  1:00  Wii Bowling - GR
  1:30  Walmart - BUS
  3:00  Ladies Bible Study - AUD
  6:00  Bridge - AUD
  6:00  Mexican Train - F/G 3rd 

  8:00  BP Check - AUD
  8:30  Intercessory Prayer - ECR
11:00  Billiards - GR
  1:30  Walmart - BUS
  3:00  Ladies Bible Study - AUD
  6:00  Bridge - AUD
  6:00  Mexican Train - F/G 3rd 
 

    9:00  Sunday School - CR
10:15  CHERA Worship - AUD

Rev. Harold Mintle
Assemblies of God

11:15 to 2:30 Buffet - MDR
  1:30  Hand & Foot - C/D 3rd FL
  2:00  Mah Jongg - A/B 3rd FL

  9:00  Sunday School - CR
10:15  CHERA Worship - AUD

Rev. Greg Robinson
Assemblies of God

11:15 to 2:30 Buffet - MDR
  1:30  Hand & Foot - C/D 3rd FL
  2:00  Mah Jongg - A/B 3rd FL
  3:00  Movie & Popcorn - AUD
        "The Thorn Birds Part 2"

  9:00  Sunday School - CR
10:15  CHERA Worship - AUD

Rev. Robert Thorn
United Methodist

11:15 to 2:30 Buffet - MDR
  1:30  Hand & Foot - C/D 3rd FL
  2:00  Mah Jongg - A/B 3rd FL
  5:00  Game Night - CR

05

19

13

20

14

21

Abbreviations Key
AUD - Auditorium

AS - Art Studio, D-406
C - Chapel, K-106

CR - Community Room
ECR - Estates Conference Room

FC - Fitness Center
GR - Game Room

MDR - Main Dining Room
PDR - Private Dining Room

TC - Technology Center, K-207

26 27 28

  8:30  Intercessory Prayer- ECR
10:30 Rays Baseball - BUS
11:00  Billiards - GR
  1:00  Wii Bowling - GR
  1:30  Walmart - BUS
  3:00  Ladies Bible Study - AUD
  6:00  Bridge - MDR
  6:00  Mexican Train - F/G 3rd

06 07

  8:30  Intercessory Prayer - ECR
  8:45  Group Exercise - AUD
11:00  Billiards - GR
11:00  Marketing Luncheon - AUD
  1:00  Wii Bowling - GR
  1:30  Walmart - BUS
  3:00  Ladies Bible Study - AUD
  4:00  Derby Contest Ends - FC
  4:00  ROMEO Outback Steakhouse - BUS
  6:00  Bridge - MDR
  6:00  Mexican Train - F/G 3rd

May

  8:30   Intercessory Prayer - ECR
  9:00  Zumba Gold - AUD
10:00  Sit & Get Fit - AUD
11:00  Billiards - GR
  1:00  Wii Bowling - GR
  1:30  Walmart - BUS
  3:00  Ladies Bible Study - AUD
  6:00  Bridge - AUD
  6:00  Mexican Train - F/G 3rd 
  

Happy Mother's Day
9:00  Sunday School - CR
10:15  CHERA Worship - AUD

Ms. Sue Kain
Disciples of Christ

11:15 to 2:30 Mothers Day Buffet - MDR
      Ladies receive a chocolate rose
  1:30  Hand & Foot - C/D 3rd FL
  2:00  Mah Jongg - A/B 3rd FL
  6:00  Victoria Doyle Concert - AUD

12

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

  8:30   Intercessory Prayer - ECR
  9:00  Group Exercise - AUD
10:00  Sit & Get Fit - AUD
11:00  Billiards - GR
11:00  Marketing Luncheon - AUD
  1:00  Wii Bowling - GR
  1:30  Walmart - BUS
  3:00  Ladies Bible Study - AUD
  6:00  Bridge - AUD
  6:00  Mexican Train - F/G 3rd 

  8:00  BP Check - AUD
  8:30  Intercessory Prayer - ECR
11:00  Billiards - GR
  1:30  Walmart - BUS
  3:00  Ladies Bible Study - AUD
  6:00  Bridge - AUD
  6:00  Mexican Train - F/G 3rd 
 

  9:00  Gentle Yoga - AUD
  9:00  Religious Resources - ECR        
  9:30  Publix Shopping - BUS
10:00  Sit & Get Fit - AUD
11:00  Body Balance - AUD
12:00  Wii Golf - GR
  1:00  Scrabble - F/G 3rd
  2:00  Banks - BUS
  2:00  Birthday Dinner - AUD
  6:30  Chapel - AUD

  9:00 Gentle Yoga - AUD
   9:30  Publix Shopping - BUS
  10:00  Sit & Get Fit - AUD
11:00  Body Balance - AUD                                    
12:00  Wii Golf - GR                                              
  1:00  Scrabble - F/G 3rd
  2:00  Banks - BUS 
  6:30  Chapel - AUD  

9:00 to 11:00 Flea Market - A421
 12:00  Wii Sports - GR
12:00 to 2:00 Buffet - MDR  
3:00  Beyond the Tassel:  

Ancient Roman City - AUD
  4:00 to 6:00 Buffet - MDR
  6:00  Movie & Popcorn - AUD
                "Memphis Belle"

 9:00 to 11:00 Flea Market - A421
12:00  Wii Sports - GR
12:00 to 2:00 Buffet - MDR
  3:00  Beyond the Tassel:  

Ancient Roman City - AUD
   4:00 to 6:00 Buffet - MDR
   6:00  Movie & Popcorn - AUD
                  "Australia"

 
  12:00  Wii Sports - GR
12:00 to 2:00 Buffet - MDR
  3:00  Beyond the Tassel:  

Ancient Roman City - AUD
  4:00 to 6:00 Buffet - MDR
  6:00  Movie & Popcorn - AUD
        "The Thorn Birds Part 1"

    

  7:15  CHERA  Advisory - PDR  
  9:00  Gentle Yoga - AUD
  9:00  Audiologist - Wellness Clinic
  9:30  Publix Shopping - BUS
10:00  Sit & Get Fit - AUD
11:00  Body Balance - AUD
12:00  Wii Golf - GR
  1:00  Scrabble - F/G 3rd
  2:00  Banks - BUS
  2:00  CHERA Board Meeting - AUD
  6:30  Chapel - AUD

10:00  Tai Chi - AUD 
10:00  Lakeland Square Mall - BUS
11:00  Indoor Volleyball - AUD
  1:00  Wii Bowling - GR
  1:00  Hand & Foot - C/D 3rd
  3:00  Derby Details - AUD
  6:00  Pinochle - AUD
  6:30  Manipulation Cards - AUD 
  7:15  ISO: Italian Symphony - BUS

10:00  Tai Chi - AUD
10:00  Lakeland Square Mall - BUS
11:00  Indoor Volleyball - AUD
11:30  JULIET Terrace Grille  - BUS
  1:00  Wii Bowling - GR
  1:00  Hand & Foot - C/D 3rd
  3:00  Cooking Show - CR
  6:00  Pinochle - AUD
  6:30  Manipulation Cards - AUD

10:00  Lakeland Square Mall - BUS
10:00  Memorial Day Service - AUD
10:00 to 12:00 Flea Market - A421
11:00 to 1:00 Cookout - 19th Hole
  1:00  Hand & Foot - C/D 3rd
  6:00  Pinochle - AUD
  6:30  Manipulation Cards - AUD

03 04

09

16

10

17

11

18

25

08

15

Gift Shop Hours
         M-F  8:30 - 10:00 a.m.
                  2:00 - 3:30 p.m.

Matura Salon Open
Appointments dial, ext. 115 

Water Workout, M-F 10:00am
All Invited-Pool

Coffee Connections - CR
Monday - Saturday 7:00 am 

22 23

12:00  Wii Sports -GR
12:00 to 2:00 Buffet - MDR
  3:00  Kentucky Derby Party - AUD
  4:00 to 6:00 Buffet - MDR                     
  6:00  Race for the Roses
    Derby Party Finale - AUD

24

  8:30  Intercessory Prayer- ECR
10:30 Rays Baseball - BUS
11:00  Billiards - GR
  1:00  Wii Bowling - GR
  1:30  Walmart - BUS
  3:00  Ladies Bible Study - AUD
  6:00  Bridge - MDR
  6:00  Mexican Train - F/G 3rd

  9:00   Mothers Day Photo Display
10:00 to 12:00 Flea Market - A421
10:00  Lakeland Square Mall - BUS
10:00  Post Office - BUS
  1:00  Wii Bowling - GR
  1:00  Hand & Foot - C/D 3rd
  6:00  Pinochle - AUD
  6:30  Manipulation Cards - AUD

  8:30  Intercessory Prayer - ECR
  8:45  Group Exercise - AUD
11:00  Billiards - GR
11:00  Marketing Luncheon - AUD
  1:00  Wii Bowling - GR
  1:30  Walmart - BUS
  3:00  Ladies Bible Study - AUD
  4:00  Derby Contest Ends - FC
  4:00  ROMEO Outback Steakhouse - BUS
  6:00  Bridge - MDR
  6:00  Mexican Train - F/G 3rd

  8:00 to 8:30 National Day 
 of Prayer - AUD
  9:30  Publix Shopping - BUS
10:00  Sit & Get Fit - AUD
11:00  Body Balance - AUD
11:00  Decorate Derby Hats - AS
12:00  Wii Golf - GR
  1:00  Decorate Derby Hats - AS
  1:00  Scrabble - F/G 3rd
  2:00  Banks - BUS
  6:30  Chapel - AUD

01 02

29 30 31
  8:30   Intercessory Prayer - ECR
  9:00  Zumba Gold - AUD
10:00  Sit & Get Fit - AUD
11:00  Billiards - GR
  1:00  Wii Bowling - GR
  1:30  Walmart - BUS
  3:00  Ladies Bible Study - AUD
  6:00  Bridge - AUD
  6:00  Mexican Train - F/G 3rd 
  

  9:00  Strength training - AUD
  9:30  Publix Shopping - BUS
10:00  Fitness Video - AUD
12:00  Wii Golf - GR
  1:00  Scrabble - F/G 3rd
  2:00  Banks - BUS
  6:30  Chapel - AUD

 9:00  Group Exercise - AUD
10:00  Polk Museum of Art - BUS
10:00  Lakeside Village - BUS
10:00  Northside Library - BUS
  1:00  Wii Bowling - GR
  1:00  Hand & Foot - C/D 3rd
  6:00  Pinochle - AUD
  6:30  Manipulation Cards - AUD


